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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Mario's Bowl
Lane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6
Today   3-  4   5-  6   1-  2

Next Week   6-  2   1-  4   5-  3

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 609 Spare Me 560 CFC 557 The Niners

551 Monkey Business 505 The Substitutes 469 Livin' On a Spar
Scratch Series 1720 Spare Me 1613 CFC 1595 The Niners

1452 Monkey Business 1410 The Substitutes 1349 Livin' On a Spar
Handicap Game 831 Spare Me 830 Monkey Business 819 CFC

813 The Substitutes 797 The Niners 764 Livin' On a Spar
Handicap Series 2390 CFC 2386 Spare Me 2334 The Substitutes

2315 The Niners 2289 Monkey Business 2234 Livin' On a Spar

Men Scratch Game 186 Lucas Jackson 168 JR Salvador 168 Erwin Parrilla
161 Sean Trochimchuk 146 Stephen Abbott 141 Peter Oinonen

Scratch Series 495 Lucas Jackson 482 Erwin Parrilla 476 JR Salvador
428 Sean Trochimchuk 396 Mark Train 396 Stephen Abbott

Handicap Game 225 Erwin Parrilla 222 Lucas Jackson 214 Peter Oinonen
213 Sean Trochimchuk 212 Mark Train 208 JR Salvador

Handicap Series 653 Erwin Parrilla 615 Mark Train 603 Lucas Jackson
596 JR Salvador 596 Charles Engelen 590 Peter Oinonen

Women Scratch Game 174 Jenny Godden 161 Kathy Trochimchuk 156 Mary Boyer
146 Linda Jackson 142 Vicky Ewings 124 Lydia Arroyo

Scratch Series 416 Linda Jackson 411 Mary Boyer 398 Vicky Ewings
395 Jenny Godden 393 Kathy Trochimchuk 326 Lydia Arroyo

Handicap Game 258 Jenny Godden 237 Kathy Trochimchuk 216 Mary Boyer
212 Linda Jackson 208 Lydia Arroyo 202 Vicky Ewings

Handicap Series 647 Jenny Godden 621 Kathy Trochimchuk 614 Linda Jackson
591 Mary Boyer 578 Lydia Arroyo 578 Vicky Ewings

Season High Scores
Handicap Series 2562 The Niners 2409 The Substitutes

Scratch Series 1805 Spare Me 1474 Livin' On a Spar
Handicap Game 899 CFC

Scratch Game 603 Monkey Business

Men Handicap Series 755 Erwin Parrilla 714 Derek Poster 659 Ghil Garcia
Scratch Series 606 Lucas Jackson 547 Andy Noel 419 Pierre Morissette

Handicap Game 285 Tristan Hanson 259 Mark Train 235 Peter Oinonen
Scratch Game 224 Sean Trochimchuk 193 Mark Dowton

Women Handicap Series 671 Vicky Ewings 657 Kelly Mousseau
Scratch Series 426 Linda Jackson 374 Wendy Train

Handicap Game 258 Jenny Godden 235 Lydia Arroyo
Scratch Game 165 Kathy Trochimchuk

Individual High Averages
Men 165.40 Lucas Jackson 145.86 Sean Trochimchuk 144.63 Tristan Hanson
Women 135.27 Vicky Ewings 128.42 Linda Jackson 116.55 Kathy Trochimchuk

Most Improved Average

Men 115 to 130.88 =+15.88Derek Poster 130 to 144.54 =+14.54Andy Noel 129 to 140.02 =+11.02Erwin Parrilla
Women97 to 106.37 = +9.37 Jenny Godden 83 to 90.99 = +7.99 Kelly Mousseau 132 to 135.27 = +3.27 Vicky Ewings

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 3 5 The Niners 0 0 536 241 60796 41629 678 1778 965 2562

2 1 3 Spare Me 0 0 563 221 60441 43092 638 1805 867 2479
3 5 1 Monkey Business 0 0 490 279 60241 38419 603 1631 888 2486
4 2 4 The Substitutes 0 0 454 307 56754 33726 532 1491 837 2409
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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Mario's Bowl
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

5 4 6 CFC 0 0 537 241 56432 37250 631 1730 899 2515

6 6 2 Livin' On a Spar 0 0 469 295 49184 29564 516 1474 813 2377

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Monkey Business   HDCP=279

Mark Dowton 10854 78 139 56
Sean Trochimchuk 11377 78 145 52
Kathy Trochimchuk 9091 78 116 75
Kelly Mousseau 7097 78 90 96
Paul Pitura 0 0 bk117 74

2 - Livin' On a Spar   HDCP=295

Jessica Abbott 3893 35 111 79
Stephen Abbott 5426 39 139 56
Kevin Adams 2948 27 109 80
Charles Engelen 4771 43 110 80

3 - Spare Me   HDCP=221

Linda Jackson 7705 60 128 65
Vicky Ewings 8522 63 135 60
Lucas Jackson 10255 62 165 36
Mary Boyer 5275 39 135 60
Norman Simpson 433 3 144 52

4 - The Substitutes   HDCP=307

Wendy Train 5752 54 106 83
Mark Train 8925 75 119 72
John Pulsher 3705 30 123 69
Jenny Godden 6063 57 106 83
Liam Godden 3950 33 119 72

5 - The Niners   HDCP=241

Andy Noel 11274 78 144 52
Tristan Hanson 11281 78 144 52
Derek Poster 10209 78 130 64
Peter Oinonen 5690 48 118 73
Brandon Maki 259 3 86 99
Kolby Barker 2483 21 118 73

6 - CFC   HDCP=241

JR Salvador 5737 36 159 40
Ed Arroyo 315 3 105 84
Romy Cabanayan 3781 27 140 56
Ghil Garcia 7192 54 133 61
Lydia Arroyo 5711 54 105 84
Erwin Parrilla 8821 63 140 56
Pierre Morissette 5405 48 112 78

Average List of All Members of This League
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Lucas Jackson 165 36 10255 62 535 469 125 186 184 495 603 234 275 606 714
JR Salvador 159 40 5737 36 503 463 149 168 159 476 596 215 256 525 663
Sean Trochimchuk 145 52 11377 78 449 367 123 161 144 428 584 224 278 506 688

Tristan Hanson 144 52 11281 78 464 382 138 133 182 453 609 237 285 576 732
Andy Noel 144 52 11274 78 471 389 188 113 133 434 590 201 259 547 709
Norman Simpson 144 52 433 3 437 430 0 0 165 217 433 589

Romy Cabanayan 140 56 3781 27 449 418 0 0 164 221 452 626
Erwin Parrilla 140 56 8821 63 485 418 168 168 146 482 653 225 289 563 755
Mark Dowton 139 56 10854 78 486 404 113 137 135 385 553 193 247 518 692
Stephen Abbott 139 56 5426 39 454 411 146 118 132 396 564 181 241 470 650

Vicky Ewings 135 60 8522 63 454 387 142 123 133 398 578 213 274 488 671
Mary Boyer 135 60 5275 39 437 394 131 124 156 411 591 176 232 460 649
Ghil Garcia 133 61 7192 54 446 388 0 0 173 240 458 659

Derek Poster 130 64 10209 78 402 320 85 140 112 337 526 212 269 522 714
Linda Jackson 128 65 7705 60 422 358 134 146 136 416 614 157 220 426 627
Terry Stout 127 66 382 3 386 379 0 0 137 195 382 556

John Pulsher 123 69 3705 30 387 353 i121 i121 i121 363 570 180 249 438 645
Liam Godden 119 72 3950 33 370 333 0 0 165 245 420 660
Mark Train 119 72 8925 75 435 356 124 139 133 396 615 184 259 420 642

Peter Oinonen 118 73 5690 48 379 327 100 141 130 371 590 163 235 406 649
Kolby Barker 118 73 2483 21 373 348 0 0 214 291 455 686
Kathy Trochimchuk 116 75 9091 78 386 304 120 161 112 393 621 165 241 400 628

Pierre Morissette 112 78 5405 48 358 306 123 111 95 329 563 150 222 419 635
Jessica Abbott 111 79 3893 35 363 324 a100a100a100 300 537 145 224 371 613
Charles Engelen 110 80 4771 43 335 288 124 125 107 356 596 153 234 396 639
Kevin Adams 109 80 2948 27 352 321 a99 a99 a99 297 537 146 234 389 653

BLS-2025/AS 37.04.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.04.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.04.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.04.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.04.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.04.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.04.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.04.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.04.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.04.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2025/AS 37.04.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's Bowl2025-03-19  12:52 pm  Page 2 of 3



ABBOTT'S DREAM CARRIAGE RIDES 2024-252025-03-18    Week 27 of 34 Page 3

Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Mario's Bowl
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Wendy Train 106 83 5752 54 347 289 86 88 82 256 502 150 228 374 611

Jenny Godden 106 83 6063 57 357 296 174 131 90 395 647 174 258 395 647
Lydia Arroyo 105 84 5711 54 331 273 89 113 124 326 578 151 235 358 610
Ed Arroyo 105 84 315 3 321 314 0 0 120 196 315 543

Kelly Mousseau 90 96 7097 78 274 192 82 92 72 246 531 141 237 369 657
Brandon Maki 86 99 259 3 263 256 0 0 87 186 259 556
Shai 72 110 433 6 224 214 0 0 88 200 226 562
Paul Pitura bk117 74 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ed Lavoie bk137 58 0 0 0 0 0 0
Talia Kean bk91 95 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Langlois bk123 69 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caleb Peel bk111 79 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nick Kuper bk177 26 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tony Ferriolo bk95 92 0 0 0 0 0 0
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